TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
HALYARD* PUREZERO*
HG3 White SGX* Nitrile
Cleanroom Gloves
For the Cleanroom Environment
For Industrial Use Only
Description
HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG3 White SGX* Nitrile Cleanroom

Analysis (COA) for every production lot available on-line at
halyardhealth.com/information
Ordering Information
HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG3 White SGX* NITRILE
CLEANROOM GLOVES, NON-STERILE, AMBIDEXTROUS,
SMOOTH
Size Code
XS CLN3231XS
SM CLN3231SM
MD CLN3231MD
LG CLN3231LG
XL CLN32311XL
For additional information
or samples, contact your
local distributor or visit